
Statement-1 
Name of the Scheme : 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 
(Indicating Male & Female in separate statements i.e. I (a) & I (b). 

 
i. Name of the Organization  : 
ii. Name & Adderss of the Project  : 
iii. Year     : 
 

Sl.       Name of    Father's              Complete   Date of    Sex   Educational Date of entry Remark about 

No.    beneficiary   Months's Name      Address             birth  Qualification        in instn        outcome/result  
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

 

 

                          Sd/- 

                 Secretary / General 
Secretary 

                     NGO NAME 


